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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu
Adrian Skender Zogaj
Agnesa Agim Selimi
Albina Nexhmi Sada
Albiné Avdi Behrami
Albion Agron Delija
Albiona Lulzim Mollopoilci
Alisa Fahri Mucolli
Altina Muharrem Fetahu
Ambulena Safet Hyseni
Anisa Bashkim Zekolli
Anita Hasan Sylejmani
Argjenda Blerim Lamallari
Arian Kadri Merovci
Ariana Arif Bejiq

Arjeta Ismajl Gashi
Artan Faik Kastrati
Bardh Flamur Istrefi
Benedikt Anton Nrecaj
Beneta Sokol Tasholli
Besarta Elmi Lec
Blendité Ekrem Mazreku
Bleona Agim Krasnigi
Bleona Bekim Baijginca
Bleona Driton Vitija
Blerina Qamil Asllani
Blinera Naim Rrusta
Brikena Avni Cenaj
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Islam Pepaj

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
200401100108
200401100117
180401100376
210401100699
200401100702
210401100024
210401100388
180401100614
210401100719
210401100582
210401100280
210401100604
210401100210
200401100370
180401100494
210401100496
140401110611
210401100370
190401100346
210401100048
210401100332
210401100036
180401100638
200401100723
200401100421
210401100595
210401100169
190401100410

Nota
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Demjana Bardhyl Hasani
Denis Enver Fazliu
Diellza Driton Mehmeti
Diellza Ruzhdi Agushi
Dilara Gynaj Ismaili
Dion Jeton Leci

Djellza Ferhat Qevani
Donita Nezir Rama
Donjeta Bedri Krasniqi
Donjeta Bekim Selimi
Doruntiné Bajrush Berisha
Dread Skender Sallauka
Dren Bajram Rrecaj
Edonisa Naman Mugolli
Elda Bujar Asllani

Eldina Naser Leci

Elida Malig Mehmeti
Elma Xhafer Gashi
Elona Blerim Krasniqi
Elsa Samir Hasku

Elza Bashkim Nazifi
Ema Xhevat Leti

Emine Miftar Koci

Emira Kushtrim Rogova
Erleta Hysen Dreshaj
Erona Enver Mulolli
Erza Avdyl Zeneli

Esma Isuf Havolli

Esra Blerim Sekiraqa
Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri
Faton Nysret Terpeza
Festina Ragip Ragi

Fije Azem Imeri

Fitim Selatin Ahmeti
Fjolla Lutfi Pérvetica
Fjolla Naser Surdulli
Flamur Brahim Berisha
Fortesé Sedat Sahitaj
Getoar Valdet Gashi
Gresa Basri Gashi
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UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

210401100061
200401100300
210401100745
210401100105
210401100336
210401100509
200401100126
210401100115
210401100564
210401100198
210401100591
210401100356
210401100340
180401100805
210401100003
210401100551
200401100013
200401100534
200401100345
210401100134
200401100064
200401100106
190401100356
180401100174
210401100008
200401100629
210401100748
200401100246
210401100697
150401110508
200401100661
200401100488
210401100234
190401100574
200401100664
200401100734
200401100026
210401100211
210401100301
200401100481
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Guxim Sami Hajrullahu
Irma Florijan Hasani
Jehona Gjin Gjergjaj
Jetmira Gjin Gjergjaj
Jona Faton Etemi
Lavdim Fadil Beka

Lea Milot Berisha

Lorika Demé Sutaj

Lorita Naser Visoka
Marigona Xhevdet Tishukaj
Osman Besim Salihu
Rifadije Sylejman Paloja
Rinas Abedin Nura
Rinesa Fitim Mehmeti
Rinesa Florim Thaqi
Rinor Bekim Mushkolaj
Rita Gani Ahmeti
Saranda Shkodran Beqjiri
Sevime Adnan Pacolli
Shkumbin Gani Krasniqi
Shqgipe Skender Kelmendi
Shqgipron Fadil Zeqiri
Shyhrete Asman Ferizi
Stina Betim Berisha
Tulay Osman yasin Baltaci
Venera Fatmir Thagi
Vesa Hekuran Mehmeti
Vlera Arben Ymeri

Vlera Bekim Pagarizi
Ylléza Bajram Bedrolli
Yllka Avni Halili

Yllnora Imer Haxhosaj

Printuar mé: 1/28/2025/ 13:28:34

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

190401100048
210401100215
210401100190
210401100191
210401100127
190401100307
210401100395
200401100621
210401100058
210401100196
210401100487
210401100735
200401100313
190401100321
200401100645
200401100410
210401100536
210401100432
200401100535
210401100023
200401100570
170401100291
200401100155
210401100260
180401100287
200401100202
210401100251
190401100447
210401100037
210401100172
210401100039
190401100119

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 31.01.2025

1-50, S1, 13:00
51-100, S2, 13:00
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